Цветовая маркировка резисторов

	Цвет знака
	Номинальное сопротивление, Ом
	Множитель
	Допуск,

%
	ТКС,
PPM/Cо

	
	Первая цифра
	Вторая цифра
	Третья цифра
	
	
	

	Серебристый
	-
	-
	-
	10-2
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	Золотистый
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	Чёрный
	-
	0
	0
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	-

	Коричневый
	1
	1
	1
	10
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	Красный
	2
	2
	2
	102
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	Оранжевый
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	3
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	Жёлтый
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	Зелёный
	5
	5
	5
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	Голубой
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	106
	
[image: image6.wmf]%

 

25

,

0

±


	10

	Фиолетовый
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	Серый
	8
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	Белый
	9
	9
	9
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	-
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